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 Clasificación  : OPEN BTT MEDIOLANUM BANKING Santa Perpetua Mogoda                 

 Fecha          : 27/03/11
 Distancia      :  32     Kms - Promed     :  24.46   Kms/h.

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------
   1       4 LOZANO,David         ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               01:18:30          
   2       8 MORATA,Oriol         ELITE  RADIKAL BI KES              01:21:31     3:01 min.
   3      14 SAGUES,Ramon         ELITE  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:22:12     3:42 min.
   4      98 ARGELAGUER,Roger     ELITE  FASOL. CUN OVESA.RODI       01:23:34     5:04 min.
   5     112 GUERRA,Francesc      SUB23  HUNTPACER                  01:23:54     5:24 min.
   6     152 GÓMEZ,EVER ALEJANDOR SUB21  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:25:07     6:37 min.
   7      19 MARTORELL,Enric      ELITE  GANDESA CL UB CICLISTA      01:25:28     6:58 min.
   8      44 PORTILLA,Carlos      ELITE  OKI-ORBEA                  01:27:17     8:47 min.
   9     189 DE LA FUENTE,Isaka   ELITE  AUTO SARAS QUETA ALZIRA     01:27:51     9:21 min.
  10     193 BOSCH,XAVIER         ELITE  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:28:04     9:34 min.
  11      50 DOMENECH,Oriol       SUB21  PALAUTORDE RA.CLUB CICLIST  01:28:29     9:59 min.
  12      94 BARGALLO,Albert      ELITE  CORRIOL CL UB ESPORTIU      01:30:15    11:45 min.
  13      70 ARENOS,Gerard        ELITE  CORRIOL CL UB ESPORTIU      01:31:09    12:39 min.
  14     136 PURTI,DAMIA          ELITE  FASOL. CUN OVESA.RODI       01:31:20    12:50 min.
  15     186 JUVERT,Albert        SUB23  FASOL. CUN OVESA.RODI       01:31:24    12:54 min.
  16      84 COSTA,Bernat         ELITE  BICISPRINT  - TORRAS        01:32:12    13:42 min.
  17     187 PAVIA,Hector         ELITE  DIFOPRINT- BICISTONI        01:32:25    13:55 min.
  18      80 HIDALGO,Carlos       SUB21  BIKE TOLRA  C3 CONSPROSER   01:33:44    15:14 min.
  19     108 RUBIO,Miguel angel   ELITE  ACTION COL LSEROLA          01:34:15    15:45 min.
  20     101 MARTI,Adrià          SUB21  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:34:56    16:26 min.
  21     254 CORTINA,MANEL        ELITE  SEDIS. CLU B CICLISTA       01:34:57    16:27 min.
  22     258 JULIAN,ALEXIS        ELITE  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    01:36:36    18:06 min.
  23     113 CAÑIZAR,Oriol        ELITE  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:37:14    18:44 min.
  24     261 COSTA,Marc           ELITE  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO   01:39:40    21:10 min.
  25     160 TARAZONA,Jorge arman ELITE  BIKE TOLRA  C3 CONSPROSER   01:41:08    22:38 min.
  26     102 TOLRA,Joan Albert    SUB21  BICISPORT.  CLUB ESPORTIU   01:46:25    27:55 min.
  27     135 ARREDONDO,ALBERTO    ELITE  AGESERVICE                  01:18:58    1 Vts 
  28     144 LEON,SERGIO          SUB21  PEDAL SPOR TS. CLUB CICLIS  01:19:18    1 Vts 
  29     115 TORRES,ADRIA         ELITE  AGESERVICE                  01:25:01    1 Vts 
  30     192 ARSIE DEL,MIGUEL     ELITE  RATPENAT C LUB CICLISTA     01:28:37    1 Vts 

 Clasificación de : SUB-21
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1     152 GÓMEZ,EVER ALEJANDOR SUB21  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:25:07          min.
   2      50 DOMENECH,Oriol       SUB21  PALAUTORDE RA.CLUB CICLIST  01:28:29     3:22 min.
   3      80 HIDALGO,Carlos       SUB21  BIKE TOLRA  C3 CONSPROSER   01:33:44     8:37 min.
   4     101 MARTI,Adrià          SUB21  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:34:56     9:49 min.
   5     102 TOLRA,Joan Albert    SUB21  BICISPORT.  CLUB ESPORTIU   01:46:25    21:18 min.
   6     144 LEON,SERGIO          SUB21  PEDAL SPOR TS. CLUB CICLIS  01:19:18    1 Vts 

 Clasificación de : SUB-23
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1     112 GUERRA,Francesc      SUB23  HUNTPACER                  01:23:54          min.
   2     186 JUVERT,Albert        SUB23  FASOL. CUN OVESA.RODI       01:31:24     7:30 min.

 Clasificación de : ELITES
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1       4 LOZANO,David         ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               01:18:30          
   2       8 MORATA,Oriol         ELITE  RADIKAL BI KES              01:21:31     3:01 min.
   3      14 SAGUES,Ramon         ELITE  FORNELLS D E LA SELVA. CLU  01:22:12     3:42 min.
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   4      98 ARGELAGUER,Roger     ELITE  FASOL. CUN OVESA.RODI       01:23:34     5:04 min.
   5      19 MARTORELL,Enric      ELITE  GANDESA CL UB CICLISTA      01:25:28     6:58 min.
   6      44 PORTILLA,Carlos      ELITE  OKI-ORBEA                  01:27:17     8:47 min.
   7     189 DE LA FUENTE,Isaka   ELITE  AUTO SARAS QUETA ALZIRA     01:27:51     9:21 min.
   8     193 BOSCH,XAVIER         ELITE  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:28:04     9:34 min.
   9      94 BARGALLO,Albert      ELITE  CORRIOL CL UB ESPORTIU      01:30:15    11:45 min.
  10      70 ARENOS,Gerard        ELITE  CORRIOL CL UB ESPORTIU      01:31:09    12:39 min.
  11     136 PURTI,DAMIA          ELITE  FASOL. CUN OVESA.RODI       01:31:20    12:50 min.
  12      84 COSTA,Bernat         ELITE  BICISPRINT  - TORRAS        01:32:12    13:42 min.
  13     187 PAVIA,Hector         ELITE  DIFOPRINT- BICISTONI        01:32:25    13:55 min.
  14     108 RUBIO,Miguel angel   ELITE  ACTION COL LSEROLA          01:34:15    15:45 min.
  15     254 CORTINA,MANEL        ELITE  SEDIS. CLU B CICLISTA       01:34:57    16:27 min.
  16     258 JULIAN,ALEXIS        ELITE  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    01:36:36    18:06 min.
  17     113 CAÑIZAR,Oriol        ELITE  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:37:14    18:44 min.
  18     261 COSTA,Marc           ELITE  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO   01:39:40    21:10 min.
  19     160 TARAZONA,Jorge arman ELITE  BIKE TOLRA  C3 CONSPROSER   01:41:08    22:38 min.
  20     135 ARREDONDO,ALBERTO    ELITE  AGESERVICE                  01:18:58    1 Vts 
  21     115 TORRES,ADRIA         ELITE  AGESERVICE                  01:25:01    1 Vts 
  22     192 ARSIE DEL,MIGUEL     ELITE  RATPENAT C LUB CICLISTA     01:28:37    1 Vts 


